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COCKTAILS

The Usual Suspects

Signatures

CLASSIC MARGARITA - Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime 
SPICY MARGARITA - Chilli Infused Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime
TOMMY’S MARGARITA - Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Organic Agave, Lime 
PALOMA MARGARITA - Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Agave, Grapefruit Soda, Lime     

$21
$21
$22
$20

WATERMELON MARGARITA - Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Watermelon
FANTASMA - Jalapeño & Cucumber Infused Casamigos Blanco, Lime, Spicy Salt
SHISHO - Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Mango, Passionfruit, Lime  
PISCO PARADISE PUNCH - Pisco Acholado, Pineapple, Lime, Casamigos Mezcal 
CUBAN RUM OLD FASHIONED - Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Xocolat mole, Orange
COCO LOCO - Coconut Infused Tequila, Coconut Cream, Lime
CAIPIRINHA - Cachaça, Lime, Sugar Syrup
MEZCALITA - Casamigos Mezcal or choice from menu (add on), Triple Sec, Lime
MEZCAL TOMMY’S - Casamigos Mezcal or choice from menu (add on), Agave, Lime
MEXICAN ROSE - Casamigos Mezcal, Rose Syrup, Lime

$21
$21
$21
$22
$20
$22
$22
$25
$25
$21

Classics
ESPRESSO MARTINI
APEROL SPRITZ

$21
$20

Mocktails $10
WATERMELON AGUA FRESCA  - Watermelon Juice, Lime
VIRGIN PALOMA  - Grapefruit Juice, Grapefruit Soda, Cranberry
VIRGIN MOJITO  - Lime, Mint Syrup, Soda 
SUNNY SUNRISE  - Orange Juice, Grenadine, Soda

Soft Drinks
LEMONADE
LEMON LIME BITTERS
COKE / COKE ZERO
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE JUICE

$6
$6
$6
$6

PISCO SOUR
MOJITO 

$22
$19

NEGRONI 
MIMOSA

$21
$19

AMARETTO SOUR 
WHISKEY SOUR

$20
$21

GRAPEFRUIT SODA
GINGER BEER

$8
$8



WINES

CARLO V PROSECCO
WANGOLINA MOSCATO

$13

Vino Espumoso  (Sparkling Wine)

NV
NV

Veneto, Italy
Limestone Coast, SA

$58
$58

FARINA BIANCO 
SOHO PEGGY SAUVIGNON BLANC
VELADORA CHARDONNAY
VELADORA RIESLING
DOLS CHARDONNAY
GOTAS DE MAR ALBARIÑO
CHATEAU DOMECQ  

$18
$23
$23

Vino Blanco  (White Wine)

2020
2023
2024
2024
2023
2022
2018

Veneto, Italy
Malborough, NZ
Hunter Valley, NSW
Clare Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, AU
Godello, Spain
Valle De Guadalupe, México

$49
$62
$60
$60
$80
$98
$110 

LOU PARAIS $22

Vino Rosado  (Rosé Wine)

2023 Provence, France $59

FARINA ROSSO
VELADORA SHIRAZ
DOLS PINOT NOIR
VELADORA PINOT NOIR
SHARE GARDEN 
DOLS SYRAH

$18
$23
$28

Vino Tinto  (Red Wine)

2021
2023
2023
2024
2021
2021

Veneto, Italy
Clare Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC

$49
$60
$80
$60
$65
$80

$11
$14
$14
 

$13
 

$11
$14
$18
 

150ml 250ml



TEQUILA

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO  $18
PATRÓN REPOSADO  $18
1800 REPOSADO   $18
ARETTE REPOSADO  $18
CALLE 23 REPOSADO  $18
DON JULIO REPOSADO  $18
HERRADURA REPOSADO  $18
SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO $22
ARTNOM 1414   $24
CORAZÓN REPOSADO  $18
GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO $18
JARANA REPOSADO  $22
JOSÉ CUERVO REPOSADO  $18
ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO  $18
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO  $18
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO  $18

Reposado

CASAMIGOS BLANCO  $12
PATRÓN SILVER   $12
1800 COCONUT   $15
1800 SILVER   $15
AVIÓN SILVER   $20
CALLE 23 BLANCO  $15
DON JULIO BLANCO  $15
CORAZÓN SILVER   $15
HERRADURA PLATA  $15
IXÁ ORGANIC BLANCO  $22
CAZCABEL   $15
EL TESORO   $25
FORTALEZA   $20
LEYENDA DEL MILAGRO SILVER $18
OCHO SILVER   $25
TROMBA BLANCO   $15
EL JIMADOR BLANCO  $12

Blanco
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO  $20
PATRÓN AÑEJO   $20
1800 AÑEJO   $20
AVIÓN AÑEJO   $20
CALLE 23 AÑEJO   $20
DON JULIO AÑEJO  $20
ARETTE AÑEJO   $35
AGAVERO LIQUEUR  $20
ARTNOM 1146   $25
GRAN CENTENARIO AÑEJO  $20
IXÁ ORGANIC AÑEJO  $25
LEYENDA DEL MILAGRO AÑEJO $20
STORYWOOD SPEYSIDE AÑEJO $20
ROOSTER ROJO AÑEJO  $20
TROMBA AÑEJO   $20

Añejo

DON JULIO 1942   $45
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO  $50
HERRADURA ULTRA AÑEJO  $45
SAUZA AÑEJO   $42
ARETTE EXTRA AÑEJO  $52
CASCAHUÍN EXTRA AÑEJO  $52
JOSÉ CUERVO RESERVA PLATINO $42
TIERRA NOBLE EXTRA AÑEJO $42

Premium



MEZCAL

The roots of mezcal stretch back to the Mexican pre-Hispanic era, where it 
was considered a sacred beverage, consumed during religious rituals and 
ceremonies. The name "mezcal" originates from the Nahuatl words "metl" 

and "ixcalli," meaning "oven-cooked agave." 

The traditional production techniques have been passed down through 
generations, preserving its heritage and significance to Mexican people.

Ilegal
ILEGAL JOVEN   $20
ILEGAL REPOSADO  $24
ILEGAL AÑEJO   $28
TASTING PADDLE    $62

Se Busca

SE BUSCA JOVEN   $20
SE BUSCA REPOSADO  $24
SE BUSCA AÑEJO   $28
TASTING PADDLE   $62

Don Amado
DON AMADO JOVEN  $20
DON AMADO REPOSADO  $24

Alipús
ALIPÚS SAN ANDRÉS  $20
ALIPÚS SAN BALTAZAR  $20
ALIPÚS SAN JUAN  $20
ALIPÚS SAN MIGUEL  $20
TASTING PADDLE (CHOICE OF 3) $50

Derrumbes
DERRUMBES ZACATECAS  $20
DERRUMBES DURANGO  $20
DERRUMBES OAXACA  $20
DERRUMBES SAN LUIS POTOSÍ $20
TASTING PADDLE (CHOICE OF 3) $50

Del Maguey
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO $30
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO AZUL $30
DEL MAGUEY TOBALA  $35
DEL MAGUEY MADRECUIXE  $35
DEL MAGUEY WILD TEPEXTATE $35
TASTING PADDLE (CHOICE OF 3) $100

El Jolgorio
EL JOLGORIO ARROQUEÑO  $30
EL JOLGORIO MADRECUIXE  $30
EL JOLGORIO JABALI  $30
EL JOLGORIO PECHUGA  $30
EL JOLGORIO TEPEZTATE  $30
EL JOLGORIO TOZABICHE  $30
EL JOLGORIO TOBALA  $30



MEZCAL

Bruxo
BRUXO NO 1                      $20
BRUXO NO 2                      $22
BRUXO NO 4                      $24

Origen Raiz
ORIGEN RAIZ CENIZO        $28
ORIGEN RAIZ CHACALENO        $30
ORIGEN RAIZ MADRECUIXE        $32

Koch
KOCH ELEMENTAL JOVEN        $20
KOCH ARTESANAL ESPADÍN       $20

Nuestra Soledad
NUESTRA SOLEDAD SAN BALTAZAR       $20
NUESTRA SOLEDAD SANTIAGO MATALÁN   $20

Quiquiriqui
QUIQUIRIQUI MAGUEY ESPADÍN       $20
QUIQUIRIQUI MOLE PECHUGA       $35
QUIQUIRIQUI MADRECUIXE        $40

Xicaru
XICARU JOVEN                $20
XICARU REPOSADO               $24

Espadín
400 CONEJOS JOVEN  $20
AGUAS MANSAS JOVEN  $20
LOS VECINOS DEL CAMPO  $20
MONTELOBOS JOVEN  $20
THE LOST EXPLORER  $20
VAGO ELOTE   $24
WAHAKA    $24
LOS AGAVES   $24
PESCADOR DE SUEÑOS PECHUGA $100



SPIRITS

Vodka
KETEL ONE   $12
SMIRNOFF RED   $12
GREY GOOSE   $14
BELVEDERE   $15

Rum
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD $12
SAILOR JERRY SPICED  $12
SYDNEY BRIX SPICED  $14
CHAIRMAN’S RESERVE SPICED $15
FLOR DE CAÑA 12 YEARS  $15
FLOR DE CAÑA 18 YEARS  $24
FLOR DE CAÑA 25 YEARS  $48

Gin
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY  $12
TANQUERAY N0 10   $15
TANQUERAY SEVILLA  $12
MANLY GIN   $14
HEMP GIN   $14 
MARTIN MILLER’S GIN  $15
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  $12

Cognac
HENNESSY VS                                  $15

Whiskey
Blends/American:
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL                 $12
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL                 $12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK RUBY                 $12
JACK DANIELS                   $12
BULLEIT BOURBON    $12
COUGAR BOURBON                  $12
DICKEL NO 8     $12

Single Malt:
TALISKER 10YR                   $16
TALISKER STORM                   $16
CRAIGELLACHIE 13YR                  $16
LAGAVULIN 8YRS    $18
LAGAVULIN 16YRS                  $35

BEERS & CIDER

CORONA EXTRA, MEXICO    $13
SOL LAGER, MEXICO    $14
ESTRELLA DAMM, SPAIN    $14
MICHELADA – Beer, Lime Juice, Chilli Salt  $16
STRONGBOW CIDER     $12


