



**TRAGOS**

# COCKTAILS

## The Usual Suspects

CLASSIC MARGARITA - <i>Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime</i>	\$21
SPICY MARGARITA - <i>Chilli Infused Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime</i>	\$21
TOMMY'S MARGARITA - <i>Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Organic Agave, Lime</i>	\$22
PALOMA MARGARITA - <i>Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Agave, Grapefruit Soda, Lime</i>	\$20

## Signatures

WATERMELON MARGARITA - <i>Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Watermelon</i>	\$21
FANTASMA - <i>Jalapeño &amp; Cucumber Infused Casamigos Blanco, Lime, Spicy Salt</i>	\$21
SHISHO - <i>Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Mango, Passionfruit, Lime</i>	\$21
PISCO PARADISE PUNCH - <i>Pisco Acholado, Pineapple, Lime, Casamigos Mezcal</i>	\$22
CUBAN RUM OLD FASHIONED - <i>Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Xocolat mole, Orange</i>	\$20
COCO LOCO - <i>Coconut Infused Tequila, Coconut Cream, Lime</i>	\$22
CAIPIRINHA - <i>Cachaça, Lime, Sugar Syrup</i>	\$22
MEZCALITA - <i>Casamigos Mezcal or choice from menu (add on), Triple Sec, Lime</i>	\$25
MEZCAL TOMMY'S - <i>Casamigos Mezcal or choice from menu (add on), Agave, Lime</i>	\$25
MEXICAN ROSE - <i>Casamigos Mezcal, Rose Syrup, Lime</i>	\$21

## Classics

ESPRESSO MARTINI \$21	AMARETTO SOUR \$20	PISCO SOUR \$22	NEGRONI \$21
APEROL SPRITZ \$20	WHISKEY SOUR \$21	MOJITO \$19	MIMOSA \$19

## Mocktails \$10

WATERMELON AGUA FRESCA - <i>Watermelon Juice, Lime</i>
VIRGIN PALOMA - <i>Grapefruit Juice, Grapefruit Soda, Cranberry</i>
VIRGIN MOJITO - <i>Lime, Mint Syrup, Soda</i>
SUNNY SUNRISE - <i>Orange Juice, Grenadine, Soda</i>

## Soft Drinks

LEMONADE \$6	GRAPEFRUIT SODA \$8
LEMON LIME BITTERS \$6	GINGER BEER \$8
COKE / COKE ZERO \$6	
ORANGE / PINEAPPLE JUICE \$6	

# WINES

## Vino Espumoso (Sparkling Wine)

NV	CARLO V PROSECCO	Veneto, Italy
NV	WANGOLINA MOSCATO	Limestone Coast, SA



\$13	\$58
	\$58

## Vino Blanco (White Wine)

2020	FARINA BIANCO	Veneto, Italy	\$11	\$18	\$49
2023	SOHO PEGGY SAUVIGNON BLANC	Malborough, NZ	\$14	\$23	\$62
2024	VELADORA CHARDONNAY	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$14	\$23	\$60
2024	VELADORA RIESLING	Clare Valley, SA			\$60
2023	DOLS CHARDONNAY	Yarra Valley, AU			\$80
2022	GOTAS DE MAR ALBARIÑO	Godello, Spain			\$98
2018	CHATEAU DOMECCO	Valle De Guadalupe, México			\$110

## Vino Rosado (Rosé Wine)

2023	LOU PARAIS	Provence, France	\$13	\$22	\$59
------	------------	------------------	------	------	------

## Vino Tinto (Red Wine)

2021	FARINA ROSSO	Veneto, Italy	\$11	\$18	\$49
2023	VELADORA SHIRAZ	Clare Valley, SA	\$14	\$23	\$60
2023	DOLS PINOT NOIR	Adelaide Hills, SA	\$18	\$28	\$80
2024	VELADORA PINOT NOIR	Adelaide Hills, SA			\$60
2021	SHARE GARDEN	Clare Valley, SA			\$65
2021	DOLS SYRAH	Yarra Valley, VIC			\$80

# TEQUILA

## Blanco

CASAMIGOS BLANCO	\$12
PATRÓN SILVER	\$12
1800 COCONUT	\$15
1800 SILVER	\$15
AVIÓN SILVER	\$20
CALLE 23 BLANCO	\$15
DON JULIO BLANCO	\$15
CORAZÓN SILVER	\$15
HERRADURA PLATA	\$15
IXÁ ORGANIC BLANCO	\$22
CAZCABEL	\$15
EL TESORO	\$25
FORTALEZA	\$20
LEYENDA DEL MILAGRO SILVER	\$18
OCHO SILVER	\$25
TROMBA BLANCO	\$15
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	\$12

## Reposado

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	\$18
PATRÓN REPOSADO	\$18
1800 REPOSADO	\$18
ARETTE REPOSADO	\$18
CALLE 23 REPOSADO	\$18
DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$18
HERRADURA REPOSADO	\$18
SAUZA HORNETOS REPOSADO	\$22
ARTNOM 1414	\$24
CORAZÓN REPOSADO	\$18
GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO	\$18
JARANA REPOSADO	\$22
JOSÉ CUERVO REPOSADO	\$18
ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO	\$18
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	\$18
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	\$18

## Añejo

CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	\$20
PATRÓN AÑEJO	\$20
1800 AÑEJO	\$20
AVIÓN AÑEJO	\$20
CALLE 23 AÑEJO	\$20
DON JULIO AÑEJO	\$20
ARETTE AÑEJO	\$35
AGAVERO LIQUEUR	\$20
ARTNOM 1146	\$25
GRAN CENTENARIO AÑEJO	\$20
IXÁ ORGANIC AÑEJO	\$25
LEYENDA DEL MILAGRO AÑEJO	\$20
STORYWOOD SPEYSIDE AÑEJO	\$20
ROOSTER ROJO AÑEJO	\$20
TROMBA AÑEJO	\$20

## Premium

DON JULIO 1942	\$45
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	\$50
HERRADURA ULTRA AÑEJO	\$45
SAUZA AÑEJO	\$42
ARETTE EXTRA AÑEJO	\$52
CASCAHUÍN EXTRA AÑEJO	\$52
JOSÉ CUERVO RESERVA PLATINO	\$42
TIERRA NOBLE EXTRA AÑEJO	\$42

# MEZCAL

*The roots of mezcal stretch back to the Mexican pre-Hispanic era, where it was considered a sacred beverage, consumed during religious rituals and ceremonies. The name "mezcal" originates from the Nahuatl words "metl" and "ixcalli," meaning "oven-cooked agave."*

*The traditional production techniques have been passed down through generations, preserving its heritage and significance to Mexican people.*

## Ilegal

ILEGAL JOVEN	\$20
ILEGAL REPOSADO	\$24
ILEGAL AÑEJO	\$28
TASTING PADDLE	\$62

## Se Busca

SE BUSCA JOVEN	\$20
SE BUSCA REPOSADO	\$24
SE BUSCA AÑEJO	\$28
TASTING PADDLE	\$62

## Don Amado

DON AMADO JOVEN	\$20
DON AMADO REPOSADO	\$24

## Alipús

ALIPÚS SAN ANDRÉS	\$20
ALIPÚS SAN BALTAZAR	\$20
ALIPÚS SAN JUAN	\$20
ALIPÚS SAN MIGUEL	\$20
TASTING PADDLE (CHOICE OF 3)	\$50

## Derrumbes

DERRUMBES ZACATECAS	\$20
DERRUMBES DURANGO	\$20
DERRUMBES OAXACA	\$20
DERRUMBES SAN LUIS POTOSÍ	\$20
TASTING PADDLE (CHOICE OF 3)	\$50

## Del Maguey

DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO	\$30
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO AZUL	\$30
DEL MAGUEY TOBALA	\$35
DEL MAGUEY MADRECUIXE	\$35
DEL MAGUEY WILD TEPEXTATE	\$35
TASTING PADDLE (CHOICE OF 3)	\$100

## El Jolgorio

EL JOLGORIO ARROQUEÑO	\$30
EL JOLGORIO MADRECUIXE	\$30
EL JOLGORIO JABALI	\$30
EL JOLGORIO PECHUGA	\$30
EL JOLGORIO TEPEZTATE	\$30
EL JOLGORIO TOZABICHE	\$30
EL JOLGORIO TOBALA	\$30

# MEZCAL

## Bruxo

BRUXO NO 1	\$20
BRUXO NO 2	\$22
BRUXO NO 4	\$24

## Origen Raiz

ORIGEN RAIZ CENIZO	\$28
ORIGEN RAIZ CHACALENO	\$30
ORIGEN RAIZ MADRECUIXE	\$32

## Koch

KOCH ELEMENTAL JOVEN	\$20
KOCH ARTESANAL ESPADÍN	\$20

## Nuestra Soledad

NUESTRA SOLEDAD SAN BALTAZAR	\$20
NUESTRA SOLEDAD SANTIAGO MATALÁN	\$20

## Quiquiriqui

QUIQUIRIQUI MAGUEY ESPADÍN	\$20
QUIQUIRIQUI MOLE PECHUGA	\$35
QUIQUIRIQUI MADRECUIXE	\$40

## Xicaru

XICARU JOVEN	\$20
XICARU REPOSADO	\$24

## Espadín

400 CONEJOS JOVEN	\$20
AGUAS MANSAS JOVEN	\$20
LOS VECINOS DEL CAMPO	\$20
MONTELOBOS JOVEN	\$20
THE LOST EXPLORER	\$20
VAGO ELOTE	\$24
WAHAKA	\$24
LOS AGAVES	\$24
PESCADOR DE SUEÑOS PECHUGA	\$100

## SPIRITS

### Vodka

KETEL ONE	\$12
SMIRNOFF RED	\$12
GREY GOOSE	\$14
BELVEDERE	\$15

### Rum

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD	\$12
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	\$12
SYDNEY BRIX SPICED	\$14
CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE SPICED	\$15
FLOR DE CAÑA 12 YEARS	\$15
FLOR DE CAÑA 18 YEARS	\$24
FLOR DE CAÑA 25 YEARS	\$48

### Gin

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	\$12
TANQUERAY NO 10	\$15
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	\$12
MANLY GIN	\$14
HEMP GIN	\$14
MARTIN MILLER'S GIN	\$15
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$12

### Cognac

HENNESSY VS	\$15
-------------	------

### Whiskey

*Blends/American:*

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	\$12
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	\$12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK RUBY	\$12
JACK DANIELS	\$12
BULLEIT BOURBON	\$12
COUGAR BOURBON	\$12
DICKEL NO 8	\$12

*Single Malt:*

TALISKER 10YR	\$16
TALISKER STORM	\$16
CRAIGELLACHIE 13YR	\$16
LAGAVULIN 8YRS	\$18
LAGAVULIN 16YRS	\$35

## BEERS & CIDER

CORONA EXTRA, MEXICO	\$13
SOL LAGER, MEXICO	\$14
ESTRELLA DAMM, SPAIN	\$14
MICHELADA - Beer, Lime Juice, Chilli Salt	\$16
STRONGBOW CIDER	\$12